

MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Culture Direct

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	61478
Product Name	Set of 6 Mazet Mini Boxes
Country of Product's Origin	France
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<p>KALOUDJAS - almonds, sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, hazelnut paste, whole milk powder, skimmed milk powder, acacia gum, emulsifier: soy lecithin, coating agent: shellac.</p> <p>PASSION ALMONDS - sugar, cocoa mass, almonds, hazelnuts, cocoa butter, acacia gum, emulsifier: soy lecithin, coating agent: shellac, natural vanilla powder.</p> <p>MIRABOS- sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, glucose syrup, hazelnuts, gum acacia, skimmed milk powder, orange peel 1.5% (oranges, sugar, glucose syrup), cocoa powder , emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla powder.</p> <p>PRASLINES - sugar, almonds, gum arabic, natural vanilla powder.</p> <p>CHOKOTHE - sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, ginger sulphites (7.7%), darjeling black tea powder (2.8%), acacia gum, emulsifier: soy lecithin, coating agent: shellac.</p> <p>GIVRETTES - sugar, almonds, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, skimmed milk powder, acacia gum, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla powder.</p> <p>All may contain eggs, gluten, milk, peanuts and other nuts</p>
Net Quantity	(40g + 40g) Total 80g
Storage Instructions	Cool temperature, low humidity
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	May contain traces
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	May contain traces
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	May contain traces
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y